2009.

12.A Osztalyfonok: Biré Maria, Papp Gyorgy

Agnecz Gergely
Aknai Laszlo Maté
Balogh Istvan
Farkas Agnes
Gancsos Maté
Herczeg Norbert
Huszti Laura

Jambor Zsolt Gabor

Kormany Kitti

. Kovacs Viktor

. Mikus Edina

. Nagy Adam

. Nagy Alexandra
. Raduly Viktéria
. So6s Krisztina

. Szab6 Rezs6

. Tabanyi Péter

. Tapai Gabor Zsolt
. Toth Attila

. Urmos Norbert

. Veres lvett



12.B Osztalyfonok: Budavari Zsuzsanna

Batori Monika
Bicskei Gergd Sandor
Budai Nikoletta
Dobos Balazs Péter
Faskerti Nikoletta
Fekete Dora

Gazdag Szilard
Gellér Orsolya
Haluska Sandor

. Holl6 Mark

. Horvath Bernadett Zso6fia
. Horvath Zs6fia Anna
. Jancsik Tamas

. Kis Laszlo

. Mihdly Zoltan

. Nyeste Adam

. Petrovits Andrea

. Piisok Renata

. Sallai Alexandra

. Szabo Melinda

. Toth Balazs



Esti: 12.E Osztalyfonok: Olah Margit
Bir6 Akos

Farkas Boglarka
Fekete Gyorgyné
Gyore Erzsébet
Gyiigyi Szabolcs
Haider Timea Diana
Juhasz Istvanné
Kalmar Péter

9. Kalocsai Balazs

10. Kalocsai Zsuzsanna
11. Kerbolt Olivér

12. Kutka Zsolt

13. Locsei Andrea

14. Marton Szilvia

15. Mikola Gaborné

16. Mladoniczky Péter
17. Molnar Anett

18. Nagy Andras

19. Nagy Andrés

20. Nagy Sandor

21. Non Zoltan

22. Ordas Janosné

23. Orlik Ferenc Gyorgy
24. Pappné Nagy Judit Agnes
25. Siegl Alfrédné

26. Végh Enikd

27. Z61di Katalin

S Ao



2010.

12.A Osztalyfénok: Adam Laszlé, Kardos Ménika

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25

Andrej Gergo
Benkocs Bettina Hedvig
Gyenes Andrea
Haldsz Tamas Zoltan
Hargas Dorottya
Huszti Klaudia Orsolya
Ivanké Zsanett
Kadar-Petr6é Gabor
Kelemen Zso6fia
Kozak Erika

Mocsari Melinda
Mondok Norbert
Németh Andrea

Pal Gergely Andras
Péntek-Gyulai Viradg
Potondi Natalia
Piispoki Katalin
Razman Samuel
Rencs Kleopatra
Sallai Gergely
Sélyom Alexandra
Stummer Dora

Takécs Bettina
Tomcsanyi Luca Anna

. Toth Richard
26.
27.

Viégassy Balazs
Vari Csaba



12.B Osztalyfonok: Vamos Anna Gyongyi

Antal Norbert
Andriké Szabina
Balint Péter

Buzas Szandra

Dobos Gerg6

Fehér Anna

Fut6 Rébert Marton
Gal Kitti

Garamszegi Judit Lilla

. Gombar Bence

. Kocsis David Gabor
. Kubis Kitti

. Lada Viktoria

. Margruber Gréta

. Martos Patricia

. Németh Andras

. Racz Attila

. Remport Csaba

. Retter Robert Laszlo
. Sagi Ferenc

. Sillé Hunor

. Szente Zoltan

. Takacs Renata Judit
. Tarasz Csaba

. Turcsan Zsolt

. Tutor Levente

. Urban Gabor

. Vicze-Mathé Gyula
. Zatrok Norbert

. Varga Csaba Mario



Esti 12.E Osztalyfonok: Kovacs Gyula, Beliczky Ildiko

S Ao

Arvainé Negyedi Edit Szilvia
Baciu Sebastian Alexandru
Baké Sandor

Beji-Szabd Agnes

Buzasné Janik Magdolna Judit
Czipa Balint

Déamics Magdaléna

Forgo6 Istvan

Horgos Moénika

. Horvath Thomas Gyorgy
. Hébe Nikoletta

. Juhasz Nikoletta

. Juhasz Viktor Jozsef

. Kallai Gabor

. Kopcsik Tamas

. Kovacs Sandor

. Kugler Jozsef

. Lovasi Balazs

. Majzik Klaudia Kérmen
. Médos Matyas

. Nagy Erika

. Nagy Séandor

. Non Zoltan

. Pallinger Vilmos

. Pécsi Tamas Akos

. Pohl Daniel

. Rostas Akos Kenéz

. Sandor Robert

. Sarosi Timea

. Szab¢ Julia

. Szajk6 Marianna Didna
. Todoruc Balazs

. Téth Danel

. T6th-Palné Broda Eva

. Trautenberger Regina

. Vad Barnabas

. Vago6 Melinda

. Walter Attila



12.A Osztalyfonok: Balazs Gabor

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.

13

25

Balogh Kristof
Boronyak Dénes
Bok Balazs
Bujka Sara
Czako Evelin
Durazi Kristo6f
Eszterle Fruzsina
Farkas Viktoria
Foldi Violetta
Fiilop Krisztina Ibolya
Gal Péter
Galambos Bence

. Garbien Gergd
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Gerhat Annamaria Krisztina
Godo ramona

Gresko Adam

Kalla Krisztina
Kardos Gerg6

Kovacs Bettina
Mérton Aron

Megyeri Gergd Gabor
Palos Petra

Somi Krisztina

Urban Emese

. Vala Robert
26.

Voga Baldzs

2011.



12.B Osztalyfonok: Rutkovszky Melinda

Antal I1diké

Bodis Bettina

Borbir6 Alexandra
Buhai Annamaria
Burzuk Marianna
Finta Zsolt

Gottl Hanna
Gyomré-Molnar Maria
Horvath Adam

. Horvath Daniel

. Jakab Krisztina

. Kiss Attila

. Kiss Gabor

. Mészaros Zsofia
. Mondok Vivien
. Nagy Gabor

. Németh Laszlo

. Palyi Jozsef

. Racz Robert

. Raj Vivien Julia
. Rajk6 Noémi

. Seres Veronika

. Seres Noémi

. Szabo Illés

. Szecsko Renata
. Takacs Brigitta

. Woloszynszki Alexandra



12.A Osztalyfonok: Kazar Agnes

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.

13

Agnecz Adrienn
Albert Anikd

Beregi Jozsef

Bolf Gergely Balazs
Borbas Balint
Budavari Istvan
Bukor Henrietta
Farkas David Jozsef
Harmos Maté
Horvath Adam
Jazbincsek Anna Szilvia
Kadar-Petré Andras

. Kocsis Angéla
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Ladonyi Alex
Legian Mark
Makara Bettina
Markucz Bianka
Mondok Vivien
Szab6 Bettina
Szabo Viktor
Sz6116si Adam
Vaszi Katalin
Virag Sarolta

2012.



12.B Osztalyfonok: Temesy Klara

Arpadi Gergely Levente
Bir6 Nikoletta

Bojtos Tamas

Czipa Rita

Demeter Bence

Dézsi Botond

Ercsei Robert

Gyarmati Gergely
Hatvai Déra

. Holecz Robert

. Huszak Fanni

. Kardos-Toth Jafet
. Koncz Réka

. Kovacs Ramona
. Kovacs Zsolt

. Kun Vivien

. Martha Gergely
. Mészaros Réka

. Palocz Péter

. Piis6k Regina

. Récz Brigitta

. Rafael Amalia

. Sipos Anikd

. So6s Henrietta

. Szabo Bence

. Szabo Henrietta
. Szakacs Ildiko

. Tutor Zsanett

. Werb Alexandra



2013.
12.A Osztalyfénok: Molnar Barbara, Kuruczné Kiss Eva, Kovics Gyula

1. Anger Enik6

Bernath Zoltan Ferenc
Fiilop Laszlo

Gal Sandor

Galbacs Patricia
Gyorfi Nikolett
Horvath Benjamin
Huber Andor

9. Kis Krisztian Gabor
10. Kiss Levente

11. Lakatos Aliz

12. Marton Réka

13. Mondok Lilian Amarill
14. Murvai Klaudia Cintia
15. Palinkas Istvan

16. Palos Bence

17. Polak Enik6

18. R.Totpal Déniel Péter
19. Seres Ginetta Bianca
20. Szell6 Péter

21. Szever Csaba

22. Varga Agnes

23. Végi Nikolett

24. Voga Katalin

e A o



